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11:15
12:10

13:05
14:00

12:10
13:05

PROA+
LCR PAT2

PROA+
VPL IN1

PROA+
VBB PAT1

PROA+
EGM GIMNA

PROA+
VPL IN1

PROA+
CMC PT2

PROA+
JCC PT2

PROA+
JIR PAT2

Lectivas:  9

Total   9 MateriasProfesores
  1 CATALINA MACHADO CAPARROS (CMC) PROA+-ESO-Segundo; ESO (PROA+)
  1 JUAN F. CALABUIG CALVO (JCC) PROA+-ESO-Segundo; ESO (PROA+)
  2 JUAN FRANCISCO IZQUIERDO RODRIGUEZ (JIR) PROA+-ESO-Segundo; ESO (PROA+)
  1 LUCAS M. CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ (LCR) PROA+-ESO-Segundo; ESO (PROA+)
  1 M. ELIZABETH GAVILAN MARTINEZ (EGM) PROA+-ESO-Segundo; ESO (PROA+)
  2 VICKY PEREZ LOPEZ (VPL) PROA+-ESO-Segundo; ESO (PROA+)
  1 VICTOR BADENES BLAY (VBB) PROA+-ESO-Segundo; ESO (PROA+)
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